FTX10100 differential bevel gear
©EOE
clelele
e )

\. J

N\

7’

FTX10102 40T bevel gear

FTX10103 differential case

e A

FTX10104 Complete differential

FTX10107 ball head nut

|

FTX10108 ball head screw

\. J

\.

FTX10109 suspension arm shaft

/4

7

FTX10111 steering hub

(FTX10112F FRONT bumper set
FTX10112R REAR bumper set

r

FTX10113 receiver box

FTX10115 gear box cover

FTX10116 front upper
suspension arm

. J/ . J/ . . J/

FTX10117 front lower
suspension arm

FTX10118 rear lower
suspension arm

FTX10119 servo pulling rod

e A
FTX10120 COMPLETE STEERING ASSY.

7

\

FTX10122 Wheel Hex adaptors

FASTM4BKF M4 Flanged Nut

WO

‘ ‘ FTXApache&RokatanMan.indd 50

50

07/03/2023 15:43‘ ‘



FTX10124 steering rod

s N\

FTX10125 Rear Upper
suspension Links

FTX10126

gearbox drive pinion
gear & shaft

D)

O 0

FTX10127 brushless esc

LY IS TN

RE 0%

\ J \ J \ \
4 N\ 4 N\ 4 4

FTX10128 Centre Driveshaft

_

.

FTX10129 Front CVD Driveshafts

L

FTX10130

rear dogbone
driveshafts

IR <VTVIN,

.

FTX10131 shock set

r

FTX10132 plates front and rear

s N\

FTX10133 Moulded Main Chassis

J/ L

FTX10134 motor plate

r

.

FTX10135 Output shaft cups

) 4

front & rear
\ J \

FTX10138 Rear Wheel axles

r

FTX10139

Apache Mounted front & rear set
Rokatan Mounted front tyre set

FTX10140  fxQw XTI 007

Mounted Rear Tyres Set

.

J/

s N\

FTX10141 Main Spur Gear

FTX10142

Aluminium Rear
Suspension Braces

FTX10143 Aluminium Front
Suspension Braces

/
4

J

p
FTX10144

®E—

N\

Front upper suspension arm shaft screw

FTX10145 steering bar screw

‘ ‘ FTXApache&RokatanMan.indd 51

51

07/03/2023 15:43‘ ‘



FTX10212 E-clip ®2.5

€& &€& &0
& & &

FTBB10 bearing 10*15*4

FTBB11 bearing 5*11*4

FTBB120 bearing 5*10*4

.

FTBB21 bearing 8*12*3.5
©

.

FTX10216 pin ®2*11

RN
RN

.

FTX10215 pin ®2*8

1000
D000

J/ .

p
FTX10208 body clip-s

FPELF
LLLLF

J/

r

FTX10209 body clip-M

FELEL
FELEP

.

p
FTX10155 Complete Body Mount Set

) (

FTX10153 LED Lens cover

=

999

CLLLIVLIT

J/ .

FTX10151 !
Engine head &

.

Roof Light Housing,

Spare tyre mount

N\

r

FTX10152 LED Light Bar Strips

.

FTX10183 Ball head cross
screw M3x8

FEEEE
FEEEE

) (

FTX10193 Flat head cross
screw M3x8

8888
BBa8

r

FTX10194 Flat head cross
screw M3x10

B0EH
B8R0

p
FTX10190 Flat head cross
screw M2.5x10

FTX10184 Ball head cross
screw M3x10

Tiien
TiaeT

) (

FTX10185 Ball head cross
screw M3x12

i
i

screw M3x8

FTX10202 Umbrella head cross

FTX10204 Umbrella head cross
screw M3x12

FTX10192 Flat head cross
screw M3x6

@
;
3

@) w
@) @

S

@) @

@) @

) (

FTX10196 Flat head cross
screw M3x15

il
Rl

‘ ‘ FTXApache&RokatanMan.indd 52

07/03/2023 15:43‘ ‘



( ( ) ( \ ( \
FAST123A Set Screw M4x4 FTX10187 Ball head cross FTX10186 Ball head cross FTX10188 Ball head cross
screw M3x16 screw M3x15 screw M3x18
\_ \_ J U J U J
( ( \ ( \ ( \
FTX10182 Ball head cross FTX-SCH044 Cap Head Screw FTX10180 Ball head cross FTX10195 Flat head cross
screw M3x6 M3x10 screw M2.5x12 screw M3x13
\_ \_ J U J U J
( ( N ( N\ ( \
FAST123B Set Screw M3x5 FAST122 Set Screw M3x3 FTX10154 engine FTX10156 spare tire mount
RO I R TTT
. . J L /2 _J
( ( ) ( \ ( 3\
FTX10160 brushless motor ET0227 Balance Charger VZ0339 FTX10150 painted and finished
Voltz 3500 3S bodyshe”
Battery .
FTX10150C Clear unpainted body
.
/i \‘
% \:{75\%
LTI
. . . J J
( ( ( ) ( 3\
FTX10114 FTX10159 Battery Straps
Rear Out Suspension Shaft Screw
o o J L _J _J
4 o ( N\ ( 3\ )
FTX10149 - FTX10148 FTX10147 SPRINGS (2PC)
Shock Shaft S/ Shock Plastic Parts
Assembly (2pc) kg = = =
== <
S S
_ ET1098L
Etronix EX4GT
Rﬂ,«ﬂ TN Rﬂ’«ﬂ TN @ © Receiver only
|\ \ J L J L _J
> 7
53
che&RokatanMan.indd 53 @

‘ ‘ FTXApa

07/03/2023 15:43‘ ‘



APACHE PARTS LISTING

( A ( ) ( A ( A

FTX10164 front upper FTX10165 front lower FTX10166 rear lower FTX10167 rear bumper mounts
suspension arm  2pcs suspension arm  2pcs suspension arm  2pcs 1set

. J/ .

( ) (

FTX10168 rear bumper  1set FTX10171 extinguisher 1set FTX10172 Rear Upper

Supsension Arms 2pcs
0%y
© % %\
NN
O
AN

\ J/ \ J/ |\ J/ \ J/

( ) ( ) ( A ( A

FTX10173 rear shaft 2pcs FTX10174 steeringrod 2set FTX10176 Moulded body parts
and mounts

* 028 || o
o s

. J/ . J/ . J/ . J/

( ) ( ) ( A ( A

FTX10178R Red body FTX10178BL Blue body FTX10170 Cast Metal Wheel
Hex (4)

PRLE

FTX10218 8 = FTX10219 FTX10221 shock body FTX10223 Front
isggﬁgf;a(gpc) Shock Plastic Parts 2pcs assembled shock set (2pcs)
( FTX10224 Rear | [ FTX10225 shock spring | [ FTX10226 shock SPring | [ c1y10010 shim 03208505 |
assembled shock set (2pcs) 2pcs 2pcs 5pcs
front rear
\ J
54

‘ ‘ FTXApache&RokatanMan.indd 54 @ 07/03/2023 15:43‘ ‘





